1AL V. 92436394
'BANK O*JNOFFICIAM COPY

HIGHWOOD

we LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT #w
LOAN NO. 100052689471 ORIGINAL

This agreement nmade this 6th day of June, 1992, between the
Bank of Highwood, located at 10 Highwood Avenue Highwood,
Il., 60040 hereafter called the "party of thec first part,"
and Diank Briganti, hercafter called the "party(ies) of the
second parct.'

Whereas th« narty(ies) of the second part has executed and
delivered to( the party of the first part a Collateral
Promissory Note dated May 17th, 1990, and various other
documents, dated/ May 17th, 1990, and:

Whereas the party of *he first part thereafter give
consideration to the paxty(ies) of the second part by virtue
of the fact that party ot the first part did lend to the
party(ies) of the seccond part, in the then legal currency of
the United States of Americen, the sum of: $40,000.00 Forty
Thousand and no/100 Dollars,. 2s witnessed by the Collateral
Promissory Note between and Ly the aforesaid party of the
first part and the party{ies) »f the second part dated May
17th, 1990, and:

s -Gl 20

X Whereas all necessary documents ‘have heen properly

recorded in the office of the Reccider of Deeds for Cook
County, Illineis, on June 1st, 1990, a: attested to by

copies of recorded filings in the poscession of the

party of the first part, which record1rg¢=hearjthe s
documents #902568318 & 90287997 and utamp o -tneh44 771n@{?ﬂﬁv

AE| TITLE SERVICES #.
i
i

aforesaid Recorder of Deeds:

X Whereas, this loan is collateralized by a First (2st)
Mortgage on property known as 99 Wellingten Road;
Northbrook, Cook County, Il.

X Whereas this loan is also secured by the joint and
several personal guaranty of Diane Briganti.

Witnesseth, that, at the request of the party(ies) of the
second part the party of the first part hereby agrees to
modify and/or extend the terms of sald promissory note and

loan agreement as follows
Page 1 4(/
J) 7

Main Office: Ten Highwood Avenue, Highwood, Illinois 60040-1594 « Phone (708) 433-3000
Deerfield: Deerfield Executive Center ¢ 1020 Milwaukee Avenue. Deerfiold, Illinois 60015-3500 » Phene (T08) 2151470
Libertyviller 288 Petersonm Kok, Lidertyvilie, Tilindis $0048:-1005 « Phone (708) 630-5850

o)
re
-y
.

,om
- d




i

.‘ﬂ}‘ -

UNOFFICIAL COPY  jypz

R AR 2
’ g r S 3]
tr Wil bl

e N N .l
Lo




P.2

JUN 16’92 11tsaffj*K|\°*|'6H|C||_4 COP)Y
BANK OF "

HIGHWOOD

Legal Discription:

Lot 16 in Optime - Northbrook being & Subdivision of part of the Northeast
quarter of the Northwest quarter of Section 3, Township 42, Range 12 Esst of the
Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illincis.

Pin #04-03-101-036

Address of property:-99 Wellington Rd., Nerthbrook, IL. 60062

W

This instrument wes prepired. by: N
"

o

¥ |

INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED § ;.)

T LAURA FACCHIN! 2

»aNK OF HIGHWOQD 33

10 41IGHWOOD AVENU"E
HIAWYOOD, 1L 6004

This instrument should be mailed to:

-
S v
N
'

RED Y .
RUMENT WAS PREPA L W |
S TR i 0 .

D
NK OF HIGHWCR
AVENUE,
0 HIGHWOOD
1HlGHwooo. L 60040

Madn Office: Ten Highwood Avenue, Highwood, Illinois 60040-1594 ¢ Phone (708) 433-3000
Deerfield: Deerfisld Executive Centar » 1020 Milwaukee Avenue, Dearfield, Illinois 60015-3500 * Phons (708) 215-1470

-me e




UNOFFICIAL COPY

, Y
. R
1 v

Cr Aty o BN S 4 i eg

. P S s s
o e e et MR RN
Ca

T N

W
A

R TR

BN SN 1

S N R T
b A vy LRI PV




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Modification Agreement - Briganti

The prlnc1pal balance of said Equity Line of Credit
is hereby increased to $55,000.00.

Proceeds to be distributed as follows:

$ 3,974.32 + interest to payoff Hi-Cash
#100049893900.

300.00 {(estimated) to cover current
payments.

$ 300.00 Modification fee.

$10,657.27 (estimated) funds available to
borrower for draw.

It 15 expressly stipulated, understood, and agreed that said
promissory note and-loan agreement, and all the terms /
condltlons, provisisps, warranties, and convenants therecf,
shall, in all respects,-except as modified, stand and remain
as securlty for paymert of said principal sum, interest, and
fees (if any) with the like effect as stipulated, understood,
and agreed in said promisgory note and loan agreement.

In consideration of the party »{ the first part agreelng to
make heretofore mentioned modlflcatlons, the party(ies) of
the second part, hereby stipulatzs and agrees to pay a
modification service fee of $300. 00 said fee due and
payable to the party of the first part by the party(ies) of
the second part upon the execution orf tnils Loan Modification

Agreement.

Party of the First Part Party (ies) of the Second Part

Bank of High /C/ ////bé‘?zafy»é'

wood
ﬂ ? Q Dyane Briganti /
/
wl 7 // YV e~7"""36hn P. Brennan, Jr.

Execut1Ve Vice Frésident

vUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO B RE ME TH /QJ’DAY OF

| /2/‘%// %Wféf

//Notary Public ’

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLOR!

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: JAN, ZSDIAQBS

RQNRAR THAM HQTAKY BUDLIC VHOZRWARITENS,
Page 2

o




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICJAL COPyY

2..:".3. Ackuowledpem-m

_V\\\ 9232608,
STATEO L F .\P\\\

COUNT g &\\A\\\[\RX\

d._.n?-nno_:...:::wgnawv\\ 2L \\\QN;MN mﬁ\\\ﬁﬂ\n \ \»N\w\\ Q\ wm

rstrpnon of tnus oy \Z

was acknowledged en:.:n me this \QQ c-« of \u« < | . .o...Nw.\
\ M :
by - \\.%\\\N — fr\\ @Nu \. &
b - tasmie of 3¢rynm atlaes _1:& \ -

) who §s -X:a__u_: fiow

\o :hn%uo\nnmm\m\ < M \ Qn\
’ B\!_a has produced”

{8 ddenltication, st

3\- of :.l \-!-as

who O di¢ Ea\.ﬂo. take 111 oath \\ \ ' \\
<. \
KOTI pn e gran e e O \\\\&n O e
v g MiSsion m: SN o oSJw.. - frd:&cl of Fearen {shiig Acdnge —.s..!-v-s\ \
Konasy ug.. ?p?a;x frung r.(.ﬂ.f:E.;....f

\\u\\\\mmw& V\U \\\\,. \X\

(Neme o

N YIS 17 1S lired Farad or Stamped)
(Tuls o7 Rent)
(Ssrial Nunber, eny)




UNOFFICIAL COPY

)
s
.
I
1 .
'
.
v
: 4
)
,




